


Score

remove cymbal from timpani

dampen

dampen

sn off

dampen

dampen

dampen

gong

Roll cymbal on lowest timpani swelling at random

susp cym

Furiouslymolto accel
Bells

Mysteriously










f

f

ff

f

mp

p

f

f

f

p

mp f

ff

p

mf








































  

 
 

gliss.
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44
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54
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54
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44

445444
24
24
24
24
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24
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24
24
24
24
24

44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44

24
24
24
24
24
24

2424 444424
4454442424 444424

4454442424 444424
4454442424 444424













           




     









 




































 













 









       
     

                 
      

2014

Snare Drum

Bass Drum

Cymbal

Timpani

Marimba

Marimba

Vibraphone

Xylophone

11

Luke Lemmon
The Last Day



Cr Cym

place cymbal on lowest timpani

sn on

Xylo

  

 

pfp

fp

f

f

fmf

mf

fmp

f

f

       










 




















  








 









44
44
44

44
54
54
54

54
44
44
44

44

445444

44
44
44
44
44
44

44

445444
445444

44

44
445444
445444

44

445444













  









 












 



 
 

   







                                                                      

    



  

20142

B. Dr.

Cym.

Timp.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
14

Luke Lemmon



second time only

second time only

second time only

second time only

second time only


second time only


to Cr CymTriangle

  
   

mf

mf

mf

mp

p

mp

f

mf
f

mff

mf























 








      






  
















 


































 

 




       




           
   


                         

                          
                                                 

     
       

   














32014

B. Dr.

Cym.

Timp.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
20



2.1.






fp

fp

fp

f

f

f

f

f

fmf

f

f

f


















 
 
  
  

54
54
54
54

54
54

54
54
54
54










































































 





















 

     





 





























   



 





                                     
                                               

            
                                             


      

      


    














20144

B. Dr.

Cym.

Timp.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

3

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
26



Snare
Gong

3 3
3 3

33 3 3

3

3

3 3 3 3

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

sfz

pspmf  
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44
44

44
54
54
54

54
4454
4454
4454
4454
4454
4454







































 



  


     

  

     
     



  
      

    

                




 
                             











6

Cym.

Timp.

B. Dr.

Sn. Dr.

52014

Cym.

Timp.

B. Dr.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
38

Xyl.
31

32



Roll cymbal on lowest timpani swelling at random

Faster

3
3

33

3

3 3 3 3 33 3 3

3 3 33 3 3 33 3 3 3 33 3 3 3










pp

pp

p

sfzff

ff

ff

ff

sp mfff

pp

mpmf

mp

p

mp
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38
38

38
44
44
44

44
54
54
54

54
384454
384454
384454
384454

384454
384454













     



















































            
  

            
  
                   

         
                                     

       





20146

Cym.

Timp.

B. Dr.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
38

41



accel. to end

  
   

f

f

f

susp cym

f

p

p

mp

mf

f

cabasa

pmp

mp

f

fmfmf

mf

mf
mp

fpf
ppmf













  
  

    
   

   
 



34
34
34

34
44
44
44

44
38
38
38

38
344438
344438
344438
344438
344438
344438













































 



 




    





 



 



    
 



 




    

   

   




   


   


   




    
                  


  

                 
             

             
                         





   

  

8

B. Dr.

Cym.

Timp.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

72014

Cym.

Timp.

B. Dr.

Sn. Dr.

Mrm.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
58

Xyl.
47

51



fp

p

p

fp

fpf

f

f

f

susp cym

f

fp
no pedal to the end

fpf

fpf

fpfpf


















 


 
 


 




























































  

























 
    

      
     

 
             

       
               




 

    

 

20148

B. Dr.

Cym.

Timp.

Sn. Dr.

Tu. Be.

Mrm.

Mrm.

Vib.

Xyl.
58


